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100 m women final T35

1. 35 Timmer, Nienke
2. 35 Foerder, Isabelle
3. 35 Luxova, Anna

4. 35 Toobji, Zainab
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12t Sharjah International Open Para Athletics Meeting 2024
February 4" — 6"

RESULTS

1998
1979
1997
1999

-1,3

Netherlands
Germany
Czech Republic

Dubai Club for people of det.

o ]
o

i baa gl oyl asy

04.02.2024
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